
Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

Students Feedback analysis on Subjects & Teachers 

Year 2018-19 

Sr. No. Rating Grade Meaning of Rating Grade 
01 Very Good 
02 B Good 
03 C Satisfactory 

Unsatisfactory 04 D 

A 
Principal 

K.ES. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 

VHOH 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feed back on Subjects Year 2018-19 Class: F.Y.B.Com. Respondents- 105 

Subjects A/C & Fin. Mgt. I & II Com. I & II B.C. -1& I B. Eco. 1& II 

A B 

15 

Grade C D C B 

Number of Responses 05 02 83 04 86 10 06 03 04 

82.86 10.48 4.76 1.9079.05 14.29 3.81 2.86 81.90 9.52 5.71 2.86 82.36 10.43 3.81 236 

EVS -1& 1 

A B C D 
04 02 

81.90 11.43 3.81 2.86 80.00 12.38 4.76 2.86 82.86 11.43 3.81 1.90 

Subjects Maths & Status - I & II F.C.-I& II 

Grade A B C D A B C D 

Number of Responses 86 12 04 03 84 13 05 03 87 12 

FYBCom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018-19 in () Respondents - 105 

82.86 79.05 81.9 82.86 81.9 828 

14.29 3,81 2.80 11.43 3.81 2.86 9.52 5.71 2.86 10.48 3.81 2.86 12.38 86 

B C D D A B D B D C D D 

AC& Fin. Mgt. I& I1 Com.-1 & II B.C.-I & il B. Eco. - 1& ll Maths & Status-1 & l F.C.-1& 1 EVS-I& I 

4 CD 

ROHA 

Desh 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
Coilege, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018-19 Class: F. Y.B.Com. Respondents - 105 

Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. S. A. Jadhav Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble 

C D 

Subjects 

B C C D A B Grade 

02 85 12 05 03 02 87 13 30 85 13 Number 
Response 

89 10 00 

84.76 9525.71 0.0080.95 12.38 4.76 1.90 82.86 12.38 28.57 190 8095 11.43 4.76 2.86 % 

FYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018 - 19 in (%) Respondents- 105 

82.86 80.95 .76 80.95 

28.57 
12.38 11.43 4.76 2.86 

12.38 4.76 1.9 1.9 
9.52 5.71 

D B C D C D A B C D B B 

Prof. S D. Patil Dr. S. A. Jadhav Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. A. H. Salunkhe 

A 
O De Principal Or C 

ROHA 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feed back on Subjects Year 2018-19 Class: S.Y.B. Com. Respondents- 109 

Com. - III & IV B. Eco.-III &IV A/C & Fin. Mgt. III & IV A/C & Fin. Mgt. V & VI Subjects 
B C D A B B Grade C D 

87 11 84 11 08 06 12 08 05 87 05 05 Number of Response 84 
77.06 11.01 7.34 4.59 79.82 11.01 4.59 4.59 79.82 10.09 5.50 4.59 77.06 10.09 7.34 5.50 

S.P. I& III 
B C D 

Co-op I & 
B C 

F.C. III & IV Subjects B. Law -I& II 

D D B D A Grade 

04 84 11 10 04 43 06 05 03 39 08 03 02 Number of Response 
74.31 15.60 6.42 3.67 77.06| 10.09 9.17 3.67 75.44 10.538.77 5.26 75.00 15.38 5.77 3.85 

SYBCom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018-19 in ()Respondents - 109 

77.06 .44 .82 79.82 77.06 74.31 77.06 

1538 10.09 7.34 5.5 .6.42 3.67 10.09 9.17 3.67 10.53 8.77 5.26 11.01 7.34 4.59 59 4.59 
ABCD A B C D A BC DA B C D A B CD B CD 

Co-op 1 & I1 

A B CD ABcD 

F.C. 111& W SP.I& Com. III & IV B. Eco. - III & IV B. Law- I& ll ANC & Fin. Mgt. I1 AC & Fin. Mgt. V& 
&IV VI 

D 

ROHA 
Principal 

K.E.S. Or.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Class: S.Y.B.Com. Respondents- 109 Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018-19 

Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. S. A. Jadhav 

B C D A B C D 
Dr. K. E. Kamble Subjects 

Grade 
Dr. A. H. Salunkhe 

B c D B C D A 

03 88 12 06 03 87 10 080 04 Number of Response 92 11 06 00 87 12 07 
84.40 10.09 5.50 0.00 79.82 11.01 6.42 2.75 80.7311.01 5.50 2.75 79.82 9.17 73.39 3.67 

Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. S. A. Jadhav Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. A. H. Salunkhe 

D 
Subjects 
Grade A B D A B C C A B CD A B C 

84.40 10.09 5.50 o.00 79.82 11.01 6.42 2.75 80.7311.01 5.50 2.75 79.82 9.17 73.39 3.67 
D 

SYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018-19 in (6) Respondents - 109 

80.73 79.82 7339 84.4 79.82 

11.01 2.75 9.17 3.67 11.01 6.42 2.75 5.5 10.0 S.5 

4 B C D B A B C D B 

Prof S. D. Patil Dr. S. A. Jadhav Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. A. H. Salunkhe 

es 
S ROHA Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

Collage, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018-19 Class: T.Y.B. Com. Respondents - 76 

MHRM B. Economics Cost A/C Fin. A/C Subjects 

B C 
13 05 

D A B C 
14 04 

B C D D Grade 
03 56 02 03 03 59 10 4 03 55 Number of Response 5 

77.63 14.47 3.95 3.95 77.63 13.16 5.26 3.95 72.37 18.42 5.26 3.95 73.68 17.11 6.582.63 % 

International Marketing Export Marketing PSK Marketing Research 
D C D 

SubjectsS 

A B C D A B C A B C D 
06 04 

B Grade 

03 02 25 07 05 02 02 28 06 02 02 25 27 
72.97 16.22 5.415.41 67.57 16.22 10.81 5.41 71.79 15.38 7.69 5.13 64.10 17.95 12.82 5.13 

06 Number of Response 

% 

TYBCom Studen ts Feedback on Subjects Year 2018-19 in (%) Respondents- 76 

71.79 77.63 72.37 73.68 72.9 67.57 64.I 
77.63 

1538 769 5.13 17.95 12.82 16.22 10.81 5.4! 16.22 
5.41 5.4 

18.42 17.11 13.16 5,26 3.95 s8 2.65 
14.47 

5.26 3.95 3.95 3.95 

CDA B C DA BC 

Expore 

B C D 4 4 A B C DD AB c D AB C D A BC 

MHRM 

D 

Markethng8 A 
Marketing Research PSK International B. Economics Cost AC 

Marketin 
Fin. A/C 

es, Principal 
KES. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Com. S Sau. K.G.T Arts 

Rgha- Raiqad 

ROHA 



Konkan Education Society's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feed back on Teachers Year 2018-19 Cass: T.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 76 

Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. S. A. Jadhav 
B C D A B C D 
11 04 02 57 

Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Subjects 
Grade 

Number of Response 
D A 

11 05 03 
3.95 

B B C D A 
59 05 03 59 09 63 07 05 02 

82.89 9.21 6.58 2.63 77.63 11.84 658 3.9577.63 14.47 5.26 2.63 75.00 1447 6.58 

TYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018-19 in (%) Respondents- 76 

77.63 82.89 

14.47 1447 3.95 11.84 S26 2.63 6. 58 3.95 2.63 

C D A B C D B C D A B B C D 

Dr. S. A. Jadhav PrafSD Puail Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. A. H. Salunkhe 

O De 

ROHA 
Principal 

K.ES. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Coma. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

Colege, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feed back on Subjects Year 2018-19 Class: F.Y.B.A. Respondents - 47 

History-1&I Geography-1& i conomics - I & II Comp. Marathi-I & II 

D D 

F.C. -1& 1I C.S. English-I & 1II 
A CD A 

Subjects 
Grade A B C B B C D A 

36 9 0 35 9 2 35 8 

Number 

2 34 8 2 34 9 of 6 

Responses 

76.60 |17.02 6.38 0.00 72.34| 19.15 426| 426 72.34 17.02 6.38 4.26 74.47 19.15 4.26 213 74.47 17.02 633 213 76.60 19.15 4.26 0.00 

FYBA STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON TEACHERS YEAR 2018 - 19 IN (6) RESPONDENTs -47 

ROHA 76.6 74.47 74.47 72.34 76.0 72.34 

19.15 19.15 17.02 19.15 17.02 

4202 21 
17.02 

2 
B D C B C D A C D A B CD A A B B C D 

Gevgruph- /& U Economics - I & II History-l& ll C.S. English- I & I1 Comp. Marathi-I & II F.C-I& I 

4 
Principal 

K.ES. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feed back on Teachers Year 2018- 19 Class: F.Y.B.A. Respondents - 47 

Prof A. N. Shinde Prof.S. J. Bhosale 

D 

Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

B C 

Prof. T. P. Mokal 

BC A ABc 
385 3 

Subjects 

AB C D A 

38 7 2 2 

Grade 
36 32 6 Number of Responses 38 6 2 1 36 

S0.85 12.77 4.26 2.13 |76.60 12.77 6.38 426 80.85 10.64 6.38 2.13 76.60 14.89 4.26 4.26 80.35 14.89 2.13 2.13 

e 
FYBA STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON TEACHERS YEAR 2018 - 19 IN (6) RESPONDENTS - 47 

ROHA 
8035 80.85 80.8 76,6 

1263 42h 1 63y 2 14.84.26 22 
B D C D B C B C D B A B D 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. A. N Shinde Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare Prof. T. P. Mokal 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukn 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha Raigad 



Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Konkan Education Society's 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018-19 Class: S.Y.B.A. Respondents - 28 

Economics-IV & VI Book-Keeping & A/C-1& II Economics-III & V 
B c D DA B C DA B C 

02 0120 04 02 02 

F.C.-I11 &IV 

D 

Subjects 
B C 

18 05 04 1 
Grade 

Number of Responses 19 05 02 02 20 05 

67.86 17.86 7.14 7.14 71.43 17.86 7.143.57 71.43 14.29 7.14 7.14 64.29 17.86 14.29 3.57 

Geography -Geography - II History- IIl 

D B 

History 1I 

C D 

Subjects 
B C D 

21 04 03 00 19 04 03 02 21 05 02 00 20 04 03 01 
67 86 14.29 10.71 7.14 75.00 17.86 7.14 0.00 71.43 14,29 10.71 3.57 75.00 14.29 10.71 0.00 

A B C D A B Grade 
Number of Responses 

ROHA 
% 

SYBA Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018-19 in (%) Respondents - 28 

5 5 71.43 67.86 71.43 
64.2 71.43 67.86 

17.86 7.14 0 14.29 10.71357 1429 10.7 17.86 14.29 14.29 10.71 7.14 17.86 14.29 7.14 7.14 17.86 

C D 4B Cc D 4 AB CD D A B C D B C D A B C 

Geography- Il1 

C D A 

History 1 Geography- u 

A B AB C D 

Book-Keeping & AC Economics-Ill & V Economics-IV& VI 
- I& II 

History-II 

A 
F.C.-II& IV 

Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts College, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tambane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018- 19 Class: S.Y.B.A. Respondents - 28 

Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

C D BC DABCDA BCD 
05 02 01 2005 0201 1904 

75.00 17.86 714 0.0067.86 17 86 214 3.57 7143 17.86 714 3.57 6786 14.29 7.14 7.14 75.0o 17.36 714 o.00 

Prof. T. P. Mokal Subjects 
Grade B C D 

02 00 19 02 21 05 02 00 05 Number of Responses 

% 

SYBA Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018 - 19 in (6) Respondents - 28 

Des 

ROHA 71.43 67.86 67.86 

: 17.86 
7.14 3.57 

14.29 7.14 7.14 17.86 7.14 3.57 7.14 
B C D B C D B C D A B c D 4 A B C D A 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof A. N. Shinde Prof. S. N. Lohakare Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. T. P. Mokal 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018-19 Class: T.Y.B.A. History 6th Unit Respondents - 05 

History-K History-VII 
B 

History-VIT 
D A B C D 

03 010 
A B C D 

History -V History -VI History-IV 
B C D 

Subjects 
Grade CDA B 

04 0100 00 
CD A B 

00 02 00 00 00 04 01 00 00 03 01 01 

80 20 0 0 

Number of 
04 01 00 00 3 

Responses 
8020 o0 60 20 20 80 20 0 60 4000 60 20 20 

TYBA History 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018 - 19 In (6) Respondents -05 

80 80 
60 60 

40 

20 20 20 20 20 

B D C D D A B C D A D A B C 

History-

B c 

History-V History VIII History-V History- VI History-IV 

esh 
A ROHA 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C. D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha Raigad 

Colleg 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018 - 19 Class: T.Y.B.A. History 6'h Unit Respondents - 05 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. T. P. Mokal 
A B CD A B C D 
04 01 

80 20 0060 20 20 o 

Subjects 
Grade 

01 00 00 00 03 01 Number of Responses 
% 

TYBA History 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018 - 19 in (%) Respondents -05 

»--
D B D B 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. T. P. Mokal 

D O 

ROHA 
Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts College, Roha Raigad 

6e10 



Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Konkan Education Society's 

Students Feed back on Subjects Year 2018 - 19 Class: T.Y.B.A. History & Geography 3rd Unit Respondents -12 

Geography-IV Geography- IV 
B C D A B C D 

History - VI Geography -IV History-V Subjects History IV 

LGrade A B C D AA D A B C D A B C D B 

0 

Number 

0 9 9 2 of 

Responses 
% 66.67 16.67 8.33 8.33 75.00 16.67 8.33 0.00 75.00 8.33 8.33 8.33 75.00 16.67 8.33 0.00 66.67 16.67 8.338.33 75.00 16.67 8.33 0.00 

TYBA History & Geography Dept Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018 -19 in () Respondents - 12 

73 66.67 
66.67 

16.67 16.67 16.67 16.67 
8.33 8.33 

16.67 
8.33 8.33 

% 

A B C D B D 
B C D A B C D C D A B C D B 

Geography-1V Geography-I History-VI Geography - IV History- V History-1 

oeshm 
ROHA Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feed back on Teachers Year 2018 - 19 Class: T.Y.B.A. History & Geography 3rd Unit Respondents - 12 

Subjects Prof. T. P. Mokal Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. A. N. Shinde 

B C D 
2 2 0 9 2 0 

75.00 16.67 8.33 0.00 66.67 16.67 16.67 0.00 75.00 16.67 8.33 0.00 

C D A B C 
2 1 0 8 

D Grade A| 
9 Number of Responses 

TYBA History & Geography Dept Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018-19 in (%) Respondents - 12 

66.67 

16.67 16.67 16.67 16.67 8.33 8.33 

B C D B C D B 

Prof. T. P. Mokal Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof A. N. Shinde 

A o Desh 

ROHA Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 
6e 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Fecedback on Subjects Year 2018-19 Class: T.Y.B.A. Economics 6 Unit Respondents - 15 

Economics- XI & XVI Ecomomics - XII & XVII Economics - IX & XVV Economics - X & XVI1 Economics - VIl & XII Economics - VIll & XIV Subjects 

A B C D A C D Grade A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D 
Number 

10 of 9 10 

Responses 

60.00 20.00 13.336.67 66.67 20.00 13.33 0.00 73.33 13.33 6.67 6.67 66.67 20.00 6.67 6.67 60.00 20.00 13.33 6.67 73 33 1333 13330.00 o 

TYBA Economies 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2018 - 19 in (o) Respondents - 15 

7333 73.33 66.67 66.67 
60 60 

20 13.33 13.33 667 6.67 20 
1333 133 

20 
13.33 6.67 

C D 4 B CD CD B C D B CD A B 4 CD A 

Economics - N&.\J7 Ecomomics-W& V Ecomomis- Ui& N Economics- VIl & XIII Economics - Vl & XIV Economics- 1N & X 

A-
ROHA Principal 

K.ES. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha -Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad- 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018 - 19 Class: T.Y.B.A. Economics 6 Unit Respondents - 15 

Subjects Prof.S. N. Lohakare Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. N.A. Mutkule 

B 
103 20 113 12 2 0 

66.67 20.00 13.33 0.00 73.33 20.00 6.67 0.00 73.33 13.33 1333 0.00 

Grade D A B C 

Number of Responses 

% 

TYBA Economies 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2018-19 in (%) Respondents - 15 

66.67 73.33 73.33 

0 
13.33 33 

A B C D A B C A B C 

Prof. S. N. Lohakare Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. NA. Mutkule 

A 
ROHA Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha -Raigad 

61 




